531065502 (64)
531065602 (66) o’

537059700

533110700\\\~§§§
f::\Nﬁﬁ

533008401

533006100 9
533006700 % | 7
533010900 \7§§§Sb & @ﬁik\\\3
\\~<§§ N *6&‘\\\\53 010100
\\\\\\ F7 533010200
— 531000100

533009600
536000300

544508100

533044402

544508000

541191902 (64)
541192002 (66)

,f"g;5066900(64) 533010500

531067000 (66)

J

560075602M00P00



Page |Pos [Code Description

001 531065502 GRIGLIA SUPP.CESTI CPT-64/74G
001 541065600 DRAIN FILTER CP-E 65

001 541200102 UPPER PLATE CPT-64G

001 544775401

001 537059700 SECURITY THERMOST.1PHAS.130°C CPT-G
001 533110700 DADO ES.M10X1 ZN TS.

001 533008401 RACC.PASSAC.EST.M14 INT.M09 H16
001 533006100 GASKET D.20

001 533006700 NOTCHED WASHER D.14

001 533010900 NUT M14*1 H.4

001 533010100 3/4 D. 18 PIPE UNION

001 533010200 BICONE 18S

001 531000100 DRAIN COCK 3/4"

001 533009600 DRAIN COCK HANDLE

001 536000300 FIXED GRIP D.15*25*M6

001 544508100 LHD SIDE OF 60T APPLIANCES

001 533044402 M8 THREADED CAP FOR SEC.THERMOSTAT
001 544508000 RHD SIDE OF 60T APPLIANCES

001 541191902 ASS.CRUSC.S607090 CPT-64G

001 544120300 DRAIN PIPE 22 FOR COCK 3/4"G

001 531066900 BURNER CPT-64G 06KW

001 533010500 LEG M10*25 D.40




